D
Place Participant Number Club Category Druzyna 1

10

11

12

<))
CEENUAMA

TRIATHLONPOLSKA i

Classification: Open

SPYCHALSKI
Tomasz , ZIEBA
Adam ,
REPCZYNSKI
Tomasz
JADCZAK Monika
, BICZKOWSKI
Kajetan , KESY
Marcin

GLAPA Filip ,
URBANSKA Ewa , 2009
MENDEL Patryk
GOLIS
Maksymilain ,
SMUZYNSKI
Tomasz ,
BLASZCZYK
Mariusz

SOINSKI Dominik
, BISKUPSKI
Cezary ,
NIEDZIALKOWSKI
Patryk

DEMBSKI Patryk
, DEMBSKI Marek
» GRZESIK
Katarzyna
MICHALSKI
Wiktor
JABLONSKI
Mirostaw ,
POLANSKI
Tomasz,
RYCHTER Karol
SIENSKI Jacek ,
GASIOROWSKI
Robert , MEYER
Marek

DANCZUK Mitosz
, LIPECKI Tomasz 2004
, DANCZUK Jerzy
GRUBICH Robert
, KALACZYNSKI
Grzegorz ,
KALACZYNSKI
Mitosz

KLAFETKA Michat
, SZULC Jacek ,
LENC Maciej

2008

2005

2002

2003

2010

503

2006

2001

2007

Total 12 results.

Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

TRISPACE TREK

ALE TEAM

TM IRON TEAM

SNG WILD DUCKS

TM IRON TRI - TEAM

SISU TEAM

OPTYK MICHALSCY

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

WALCZAKI

RGM TEAM

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

ZARZAD FUNDAC]I WAKE UP Open

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA - SZTAFETY - DYSTANS SREDNI 70.3

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska 2021
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT
2021-08-21

Bydgoszcz
113(s) km

Swimming
{'FA,1 P_Borowno P_Borowno

0.95km 1.9km
00:13:26 00:27:20
00:14:36 00:28:54
00:11:29 00:23:01
00:15:09 00:31:24
00:11:25 00:22:56
00:13:34 00:28:20
00:16:00 00:34:06
00:17:18 00:35:28
00:17:52 00:36:58
00:19:04 00:40:52
00:16:12 00:33:21
00:15:07 00:31:52

Poz -

10

11

12

00:01:26

00:01:40

00:01:25

00:01:36

00:01:29

00:01:56

00:02:19

00:01:45

00:01:52

00:02:08

00:01:46

00:02:00

Split point: 105,9 km

R_Kotomierz
4.9km

00:09:05

00:09:50

00:09:31

00:09:25

00:09:19

00:09:49

00:10:15

00:09:38

00:09:50

00:10:09

00:12:18

00:11:53

R_Lidl
19.9km

00:30:30

00:32:21

00:31:45

00:31:00

00:31:49

00:32:26

00:34:12

00:32:59

00:32:18

00:34:22

00:41:24

00:41:08

Cycling

R_Kotomierz R_Lidl

39.9km 55.55km
01:02:08 01:23:49
01:06:33 01:29:43
01:05:06 01:27:51
01:03:14 01:25:22
01:06:37 01:32:18
01:05:48 01:28:39
01:10:22 01:35:55
01:07:34 01:32:05
01:06:31 01:30:02
01:10:13 01:35:11
01:27:02 01:58:36
01:25:40 01:56:13

R_Kotomierz
74.9km

01:55:57

02:03:58

02:01:48

01:57:43

02:10:47

02:02:03

02:12:31

02:07:44

02:04:35

02:11:05

02:45:33

02:44:41

BflS»ﬁGHT
B4SPGRT
INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Race
R_Lidl B_A 1cer B_Ar B_Ar er
89.9km Poz 6.465km 7.265km 13.731km
02:18:20 1  00:00:56 00:26:59 00:30:21 00:57:29
02:27:21 5 00:00:45 00:21:44 00:24:32 00:46:58
02:24:53 4  00:00:52 00:26:42 00:30:11 00:57:24
02:20:35 2 00:00:51 00:25:53 00:29:12 00:55:29
02:36:02 9  00:25:26 00:03:23 00:29:44 00:33:59
02:24:24 3 00:00:48 00:29:20 00:33:25 01:07:56
02:37:27 10 00:00:59 00:23:27 00:26:28 00:50:36
02:32:24 7  00:00:57 00:25:49 00:29:11 00:58:00
02:27:55 6 00:00:54 00:31:11 00:35:21 01:07:31
02:35:48 8 00:00:56 00:28:35 00:32:19 01:01:58
03:17:10 11 00:00:40 00:27:02 00:30:34 00:59:36
00:31:52 00:36:06 01:10:37
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